Shooters 65

Total
Squad
UT 65
UT 101
WY 6.2
UT 115
Ut 121
WY 6.3
Ut 75
UT 103
UT 153
UT 25
ur 71
UrT 83
CO 13.1
UT 45
ur 7.2
Ut 7.4
Ut 122
UT 133
Ut 42
UT 105
WY 55
Ul 113
UT 114
Ut 123
CO 144
UT 51
UT 54
WY 6.4
Ut 82
ID 15.4
ID 155
Ut 21
CO 24
NV 43
Ut 9.4
UT 84
Ut 31
Ut 111
Ut 13
Ut 81
UT 102
WYy 15
Ut 22
UT 85
UT 125
UT 35
NV 4.4
Ut 124
UT 151
Ut 34
UT 132
Ut 41
UrT 5.2

Saturday
Trophy Report DOUBLES

06 10516
99 00598
16 28635
92 02047
96 03692
88 00919
17 73154
52 06412
11 14292
17 76521
18 56001
27 08169
82 03038
19 38996
97 00770
13 16389
05 15416
52 03372
19 40073
08 15156
36 04522
96 01850
13 15305
91 04394
82 05558
95 04116
41 02940
13 13425
14 16777
87 01483
07 64370
20 72525
18 58201
58 06931
99 03571
84 01984
04 16525
52 01122
13 15669
17 71285
19 33424
58 04405
18 56710
31 03650
95 02699
18 59643
12 10084
99 10759
1310572
0113712
03 12639
14 10082
13 15665

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

SYME SCOTT E
SUDBURY QUINT
ELARDI NICO J
BUSHNELL GARY W
ANDERSON JAYME B
FRUECHTE MARK D
DUVALL BRYAN K
SUDBURY SR JOE
KINDER CHRIS E
MEAD BLISS R
DUVALL BRENT
GREEN ROBERT P
HAYCOCK CLIFF E
JOHNSON SHANE
OTTESEN STEVE M
HILTON MIKE J
FOGARTY AUBREY
JOHNSON STEVE P
MIKESELL CHRIS
WRIGHT PAM
QUITBERG KEVIN B
LESHKO MIKE P
CORRY DONR
OAKEY TRAVIS
COSTELLO CHARLES J
MECHAM BLADE V
EPP GAEL D

TOMLIN BOB

FOSTER ZACHARY N
HOLLIFIELD JOE
HERBST LLOYDE
MURDOCH KAEDEN
KNOX RAYMOND O
SHEPARDSON D DEAN
MAJERS GENE
WEHKING ED

DIMICK RANDALL KIRT
BROWN GLEN E
HARWELL JERRI A
DESPAIN BRETT B
SUDBURY JUSTICE
LEMASTER VAN
MEAD JAYDON B
ISOM WYNN R
STREET BOBBY G
RASMUSSEN CLAYTON L
SHEPARDSON LINDA J
OAKEY AMBER C
KINDER AUSTIN C
GUNTER BOBBI JO
HENRIE SCOTT A
FOSTER MONTY JAKE
JOHNSON DAVID T

VT

VT
VT

VT

LD

VT

VT

VT

VT

VT
VT
VT

VT
LDl

JR
VT

SV

LDI
LD

LDI
VT
VT
VT

5/26/2020 4:55:28 AM

AAA

AA

94

93

92

91

90

86

81

97

92
92

92

91

91

89

89

86
85

84
83

78
78

93

91

90

90

88

87

85
85
85
85
85
84
84
84

82
82

73

73
72
72
71

93

88

87

81

79

73

Page
AVERAGE SCORE
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Vicki Skelton
Typewritten Text
Saturday

Vicki Skelton
Typewritten Text

Vicki Skelton
Typewritten Text


Total
Squad
Ut 14
UT 53
UT 134
CO 145
Ut 93
CA 95
Ut 23
UT 33
ur 7.3
Ut 11
Ut 1.2
ID 143

Saturday
Trophy Report DOUBLES

Shooters 65

NW 00005
10 14340
08 13326
17 06502
20 71652
17 78937
19 32990
NW 00021
18 55796
12 10906
NW 00006
15 11960

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

LADUE BRETT
LAYTON VIC

BELL RUEH
BEHRING DELBERT
ELLIOTT JAY
HUYNH JAMES T
BELL TRINIDEE N
GUNTER SHALAKO
DUVALL TANJE D
HARWELL DON
LADUE AVA JANE
HOLLIFIELD AMY

VT
VT
VT

LD
SJ
LDI
VT
JR
LDI

5/26/2020 4:55:29 AM

AAA

AA

70

68
65

64

AVERAGE SCORE

70

Page 2

69

64

60

43

80
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Vicki Skelton
Typewritten Text
Saturday

Vicki Skelton
Typewritten Text


Saturday
Trophy Report HANDICAP 5/26/2020 4:56:43 AM Page 1

Total Shooters 72 1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 84

. . 26. 22.5 19.

Squad Name . . 27. 25.5 22.

WY 6.2 1313425 TOMLIN BOB | | | | 9 | | | 27
UT 10.3 5206412 SUDBURY SR JOE vT | | | | 95 | | | 27
CO 24 1858201 KNOXRAYMOND O vT | | | | | 94 | | 22,5
UT 45 1938996 JOHNSON SHANE | | | | | | 94 | 20
CO 54 8205558 COSTELLO CHARLESJ VT | | | | | 94 | | 24.5
ID 154 8701483 HOLLIFIELD JOE vT | | | | 94 | | | 26
UT 10.1 9900598 SUDBURY QUINT | | | | 93 | | | 27
CO 145 1706502 BEHRING DELBERT VT | | | | | | 93 | 20.5
UT 15.1 1310572 KINDER AUSTIN C | | | | 93 | | | 27
UT 12 1315669 HARWELL JERRIA Lol | | | | | | 92 | 19
UT 23 1933424 SUDBURY JUSTICE JR | | | | | 91 | | 22,5
UT 52 1416777 FOSTER ZACHARY N | | | | | 91 | | 24
WY 6.3 8800919 FRUECHTE MARK D | | | | 91 | | | 27
UT 83 2708169 GREEN ROBERTP VT | | | | 91 | | | 27
UT 105 0815156 WRIGHT PAM LD | | | | 91 | | | 27
UT 114 1315305 CORRY DONR | | | | | 91 | | 25
UT 122 0515416 FOGARTY AUBREY | | | | 91 | | | 27
ID 155 0764370 HERBST LLOYDE | | | | | a1 | | 25
UT 21 2072525 MURDOCH KAEDEN | | | | | | 90 | 20.5
UT 25 1776521 MEADBLISSR | | | | | 90 | | 22.5
UT 32 9802793 CHIDESTER DAVID M | | | | | | 90 | 20
WY 6.4 1628635 ELARDINICOJ | | | | | 90 | | 25.5
UT 7.2 9700770 OTTESEN STEVEM | | | | 90 | | | 27
UT 85 3103650 ISOMWYNNR sV | | | 90 | | | 26
UT 13.3 5203372 JOHNSON STEVE P | | | | 90 | | | 27
UT 121 9603692 ANDERSON JAYME B | | | | 89 | | | 27
UT 9.3 1856000 DUVALL COLE JR | | | | | | 88 | 19
UT 123 9104394 OAKEY TRAVIS | | | | 88 | | | 27
US 1.3 207465 SHIELDS CASEY | | | | | | 87 | 20
UT 41 1410082 FOSTER MONTY JAKE vT | | | | | | 87 | 20
UT 84 8401984 WEHKING ED | | | | 87 | | | 27
CA 141 0515722 NORDGRAN SPENCERT | | | | | | 87 | 20
UT 31 0416525 DIMICK RANDALL KIRT | | | | | | 86 | 20
UT 35 1859643 RASMUSSEN CLAYTON L | | | | | | 86 | 20
UT 7.5 1773154 DUVALL BRYANK | | | | 86 | | | 27
UT 9.2 1855796 DUVALL TANJE D LDl | | | | | | 86 | 19
UT 16.3 1940073 MIKESELL CHRIS | | | | | | 86 | 20
UT 6.1 0610516 SYME SCOTTE | | | | 85 | | | 27
CA 95 1778937 HUYNHJAMEST | | | | | | 85 | 21.5
UT 11.1 5201122 BROWN GLENE vT | | | | 85 | | | 27
UT 115 9202047 BUSHNELL GARY W | | | | | 85 | | 25
UT 16.2 NW 00005 LADUE BRETT | | | | | | 85 | 20
CO 131 8203038 HAYCOCK CLIFFE VT | | | | 84 | | | 27
UT 153 1114292 KINDER CHRIS E | | | | 84 | | | 27
UT 14 9914466 GREENHALGH TRENT B | | | | | | 83 | 215
UT 51 9504116 MECHAM BLADE V | | | | | 83 | | 23
UT 7.3 9502699 STREET BOBBY G | | | | 83 | | | 27
UT 7.4 1316389 HILTON MIKE J vT | | | | | 83 | | 25
UT 82 4102940 EPP GAELD vT | | | | 83 | | | 27
UT 9.1 1777703 DUVALL KARSEN W sy | | | | | 83 | 21
NV 55 5806931 SHEPARDSON D DEAN VT | | | | | 81 | | 24.5
UT 81 1771285 DESPAINBRETTB | | | | 81 | | | 27
UT 124 9910759 OAKEY AMBER C LD | | | | | 81 | | 25


Vicki Skelton
Typewritten Text
Saturday


Total

Squad

uT
uT
wy
ID
uT
uT
uT
uT
wy
uT
us
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
NV

135
11
125
14.3
9.4
2.2
3.3
4.2
10.4
13.2
14.2
4.3
7.1
13.4
34
6.5
11.3
16.4
4.4

Saturday
Trophy Report HANDICAP

Shooters 72

99 03571
12 10906
36 04522
15 11960
20 71652
18 56710
NW 00021
20 72252
58 04405
03 12639
NW 00002
19 32990
18 56001
08 13326
0113712
86 04525
96 01850
NW 00006
12 10084

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

MAJERS GENE
HARWELL DON
QUITBERG KEVIN B
HOLLIFIELD AMY
ELLIOTT JAY

MEAD JAYDON B
GUNTER SHALAKO
BROWN JAMES R
LEMASTER VAN
HENRIE SCOTT A
NORDGRAM KYLER
BELL TRINIDEE N
DUVALL BRENT

BELL RUEH

GUNTER BOBBI JO
SORENSON KENNETH A
LESHKO MIKE P
LADUE AVA JANE
SHEPARDSON LINDA J

VT
VT

LDI

SJ

VT
VT

LD

VT
LDI

VT
JR
LDI

5/26/2020 4:56:44 AM

26.
27.
81

80

76
76

73
73

65

Page 2
AVERAGE SCORE 84

22.5 19.

25.5 22.

I I I 27
| | 80 | 20
I I I 27
| | 80 | 19
| | 79 | 20
| | 76 | 205
| | 76 | 19
| | 76 | 20
I I I 26
| | | 265
| | 76 | 20
| | 73 | 19
I I I 26
I I I 26
| | 71 | 19
I I I 26
| 63 | | 25
| | 62 | 19
| | 61 | 19


Vicki Skelton
Typewritten Text
Saturday


Saturday

Trophy Report SINGLES 5/26/2020 4:57:32 AM Page 1
Total Shooters 70 1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 90
Squad Name AAA AA A B C D
UT 81 1771285 DESPAINBRETTB I | 100 | | I | | AA
UT 6.1 0610516 SYME SCOTTE | | 99 | | | | | AA
UT 7.2 9700770 OTTESEN STEVEM I | 99 | | I | | AA
UT 7.4 1316389 HILTON MIKE J VT | | | 98 | | | | A
UT 85 3103650 ISOMWYNNR sV | | | 98 | | | | A
UT 10.3 5206412 SUDBURY SR JOE VT I | 98 | | I | | AA
UT 13.3 5203372 JOHNSON STEVE P | | 98 | | | | | AA
UT 21 2072525 MURDOCH KAEDEN | | | | 97 | | | B
UT 25 1776521 MEADBLISSR | | | 97 | | | | A
NV 43 5806931 SHEPARDSON D DEAN VT | | | 97 | I | | A
UT 6.4 9914466 GREENHALGH TRENTB I | | 97 | I | | A
UT 14 1315669 HARWELL JERRIA LDII | | | 96 | | | | A
CO 24 1858201 KNOXRAYMOND O VT | | | 96 | | | | A
UT 45 1938996 JOHNSON SHANE | | | | 96 | | | B
UT 51 9504116 MECHAM BLADE V | | | 96 | | | | A
WY 6.3 1628635 ELARDINICOJ I | | 96 | I | | A
UT 10.1 9900598 SUDBURY QUINT | | 96 | | | | | AA
UT 10.5 0815156 WRIGHT PAM LD | | | 96 | | | | A
UT 114 1315305 CORRY DONR | | | 96 | | | | A
UT 121 9603692 ANDERSON JAYME B | | 96 | | | | | AA
UT 125 9502699 STREET BOBBY G I | 96 | | I | | AA
CO 13.1 8203038 HAYCOCK CLIFFE VT | | 96 | | | | | AA
US 1.3 207465 SHIELDS CASEY | | | | 95 | | | B
WY 6.2 1313425 TOMLIN BOB | | | 95 | | | | A
UT 9.3 1856000 DUVALL COLE JR | | | | | 95 | | C
UT 11.1 5201122 BROWN GLENE VT I | | | 95 | | | B
CO 145 1706502 BEHRING DELBERT VT | | | | | 95 | | C
UT 8.3 2708169 GREEN ROBERTP VT I | 94 | | I | | AA
UT 84 8401984 WEHKING ED I | 94 | | I | | AA
UT 10.2 1933424 SUDBURY JUSTICE JR | | | | 94 | | | B
UT 134 0813326 BELLRUEH VT I | | 94 | I | | A
UT 15.1 1310572 KINDER AUSTIN C | | | | 94 | | | B
UT 153 1114292 KINDER CHRISE I | 94 | | I | | AA
UT 7.1 1856001 DUVALL BRENT I | | 93 | I | | A
UT 11.5 9202047 BUSHNELL GARY W | | | 93 | | | | A
ID 155 0764370 HERBST LLOYDE I | | 93 | I | | A
WY 15 3604522 QUITBERG KEVIN B | | | 92 | | | | A
UT 5.2 1315665 JOHNSON DAVIDT VT | | | 92 | I | | A
UT 55 4102940 EPP GAELD VT I | | 92 | I | | A
UT 9.2 1777703 DUVALL KARSENW SJ | | | | | 92 | | C
UT 132 0312639 HENRIE SCOTTA VT | | | | 92 | | | B
ID 154 8701483 HOLLIFIELD JOE VT | | | | 92 | | | B
UT 22 1856710 MEAD JAYDON B | | | | | 91 | | C
UT 8.2 1416777 FOSTER ZACHARY N I | | 91 | I | | A
UT 122 0515416 FOGARTY AUBREY | | | 91 | | | | A
UT 152 1011713 STITTROGER M | | 91 | | I | | AA
UT 3.1 0416525 DIMICK RANDALL KIRT | | | | 90 | | | B
CA 95 1778937 HUYNHJAMEST | | | 90 | | | | A
CO 135 8205558 COSTELLO CHARLESJ VT I | | 90 | I | | A
UT 1.2 1940073 MIKESELL CHRIS | | | | 89 | | | B
UT 12.3 NW 00005 LADUE BRETT | | | | 89 | | | B
UT 4.1 1410082 FOSTER MONTY JAKE VT | | | | 88 | | | B
UT 7.5 1773154 DUVALL BRYANK | | | | 88 | | | B


Vicki Skelton
Typewritten Text
Saturday


Total
Squad
UT 54
ur 11
Ut 23
UT 65
UT 94
us 142
UT 53
ID 143
CA 141
UT 33
UT 35
ur 7.3
Ut 42
NV 4.4
UT 113
Ul 124
Ut 34

Saturday
Trophy Report SINGLES

Shooters 70

98 02793
12 10906
19 32990
86 04525
20 71652
NW 00002
10 14340
15 11960
05 15722
NW 00021
18 59643
18 55796
20 72252
12 10084
96 01850
NW 00006
0113712

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

CHIDESTER DAVID M
HARWELL DON

BELL TRINIDEE N
SORENSON KENNETH A
ELLIOTT JAY
NORDGRAM KYLER
LAYTON VIC
HOLLIFIELD AMY
NORDGRAN SPENCER T
GUNTER SHALAKO
RASMUSSEN CLAYTON L
DUVALL TANJE D
BROWN JAMES R
SHEPARDSON LINDA J
LESHKO MIKE P

LADUE AVA JANE
GUNTER BOBBI JO

VT
LD

VT
LDI

SJ

LDI

LDI

VT

JR
LDI

5/26/2020 4:57:32 AM

AAA

AA

87

84
84

80
78
78

75

68

68
61

AVERAGE SCORE

84

Page 2

85
85

81
81

7

69

90
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Vicki Skelton
Typewritten Text
Saturday


Total

Shooters 59

Squad

uT
uT
uT
AZ
wy
wy
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
CO
uT
uT
Cco
uT
uT
wy
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
Cco
wy
uT
uT
ID
uT
NV
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
ID
uT
uT
wy
NV
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT

6.5
8.2
10.1
6.1
6.2
9.3
12.3
8.5
12.1
7.2
8.1
1.2
2.4
75
12.2
13.4
10.3
16.3
9.1
9.4
11.4
5.1
8.3
10.5
125
16.1
6.4
9.2
115
15.4
2.1
43
7.4
16.4
10.2
2.3
15.2
15.3
12.4
71
8.4
2.2
5.3
15.5
11.2
11.1
1.4
4.4
16.2
7.3
11.3
13.3
1.5

Sunday
Trophy Report DOUBLES

06 10516
14 16777
99 00598
0111981
16 28635
88 00919
91 04394
41 02940
96 03692
97 00770
17 71285
19 40124
18 58201
17 73154
05 15416
82 05558
52 06412
52 03372
58 04405
99 03571
04 14994
95 04116
10 11713
08 15156
10 12254
82 03038
13 13425
83 00790
92 02047
87 01483
05 11802
58 06931
13 16389
1112892
19 33424
03 11054
52 00702
11 14292
99 10759
18 56001
84 01984
07 66514
10 14340
07 64370
52 06912
52 01122
18 59887
12 10084
03 12639
18 55796
96 01850
86 02348

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

SYME SCOTT E
FOSTER ZACHARY N
SUDBURY QUINT
COBBS GREG L
ELARDI NICO J
FRUECHTE MARK D
OAKEY TRAVIS

EPP GAEL D
ANDERSON JAYME B
OTTESEN STEVE M
DESPAIN BRETT B
PEAY JARED B

KNOX RAYMOND O
DUVALL BRYAN K
FOGARTY AUBREY
COSTELLO CHARLES J
SUDBURY SR JOE
JOHNSON STEVE P
LEMASTER VAN
MAJERS GENE
ROBERTS LYNN A
MECHAM BLADE V
STITT ROGER M
WRIGHT PAM

SLOAN JUSTIN D
HAYCOCK CLIFF E
TOMLIN BOB
DEVRIES DOUGLAS K
BUSHNELL GARY W
HOLLIFIELD JOE
ERICKSON DALE R
SHEPARDSON D DEAN
HILTON MIKE J
YORKEY JOHN
SUDBURY JUSTICE
GREENHALGH CHAD M
BACHMAN BRUCE
KINDER CHRIS E
OAKEY AMBER C
DUVALL BRENT
WEHKING ED
SKINNER BILL
LAYTON VIC

HERBST LLOYDE
VOSNOS JOHN G
BROWN GLEN E
LAWLAR NICHOLAS C
SHEPARDSON LINDA J
HENRIE SCOTT A
DUVALL TANJE D
LESHKO MIKE P
CARTER CLAIR E

NW 00007 CLARK JAMES A

VT

VT

VT

VT

VT
VT

LD

VT

SV

VT

VT
VT

JR

VT

LD

VT

VT
JR
LDI
VT
LDI
VT
VT

5/26/2020 4:58:26 AM

AAA

AA

96
95

95

93
91
90

88

86

82

89

89

89

88

87

86

86

84

82

80
80

96

95

93

89
89

87

86

85
85

85

84

84
84

79

79
78
76

73

70

70
69

86

85

83
82

81

79

Page
AVERAGE SCORE

87

75
74

72

1
82

AA
AA

AA

AA
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Vicki Skelton
Typewritten Text
Sunday


Total

Shooters 59

Squad
Ut 13
CA 95
Ut 11
UT 52
ID 165

uT

151

Sunday
Trophy Report DOUBLES

19 40152
17 78937
19 40151
13 15665
15 11960
1310572

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

PEAY HAYLIE
HUYNH JAMES T
PEAY BRADLEY K
JOHNSON DAVID T
HOLLIFIELD AMY
KINDER AUSTIN C

LD

JR
VT
LDI

5/26/2020 4:58:26 AM

AAA

AA

68
67
66

57

AVERAGE SCORE

Page 2

82
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Vicki Skelton
Typewritten Text
Sunday


Total
Squad
utr 7.2
Ut 9.2
UT 103
UT 115
co 23
UrT 75
UT 104
UT 101
UT 112
UT 52
Ut 9.3
Ut 123
Ut 12
WY 6.4
UT 153
ID 15.4
Ut 25
Ut 121
UT 133
Ut 13
CO 24
Ut 43
UT 84
WY 1.4
Ut 9.4
UT 105
UT 151
ID 155
UT 51
ur 7.4
Ut 122
UT 45
Ul 61
Ut 81
Ut 82
NV 55
WY 6.2
ID 143
Ut 21
AZ 65
UT 124
UT 53
WYy 85
CA 95
Ut 111
UT 132
UT 134
UT 152
uT 83
Ul 142
CO 145
Ut 34
ur 7.3

Sunday
Trophy Report HANDICAP

Shooters 66

97 00770
17 77703
52 06412
92 02047
82 05558
17 73154
10 12254
99 00598
52 06912
14 16777
18 55796
91 04394
19 40124
16 28635
11 14292
87 01483
19 33424
96 03692
52 03372
19 40152
18 58201
94 03049
84 01984
18 59887
18 56000
08 15156
13 10572
07 64370
95 04116
13 16389
05 15416
16 24749
06 10516
17 71285
41 02940
58 06931
13 13425
15 11960
05 11802
0111981
99 10759
02 14970
58 04405
17 78937
52 01122
03 12639
99 03571
52 00702
1011713
NW 00007
17 06502
83 00790
03 11054

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

OTTESEN STEVE M
DUVALL KARSEN W
SUDBURY SR JOE
BUSHNELL GARY W
COSTELLO CHARLES J
DUVALL BRYAN K
SLOAN JUSTIN D
SUDBURY QUINT
VOSNOS JOHN G
FOSTER ZACHARY N
DUVALL TANJE D
OAKEY TRAVIS
PEAY JARED B
ELARDI NICO J
KINDER CHRIS E
HOLLIFIELD JOE
SUDBURY JUSTICE
ANDERSON JAYME B
JOHNSON STEVE P
PEAY HAYLIE

KNOX RAYMOND O
CARTER SHAWN C
WEHKING ED
LAWLAR NICHOLAS C
DUVALL COLE
WRIGHT PAM
KINDER AUSTIN C
HERBST LLOYDE
MECHAM BLADE V
HILTON MIKE J
FOGARTY AUBREY
CARTER BRADYN S
SYME SCOTT E
DESPAIN BRETT B
EPP GAEL D
SHEPARDSON D DEAN
TOMLIN BOB
HOLLIFIELD AMY
ERICKSON DALE R
COBBS GREG L
OAKEY AMBER C
KISER JOHN R
LEMASTER VAN
HUYNH JAMES T
BROWN GLEN E
HENRIE SCOTT A
MAJERS GENE
BACHMAN BRUCE
STITT ROGER M
CLARK JAMES A
BEHRING DELBERT
DEVRIES DOUGLAS K
GREENHALGH CHAD M

SJ
VT

VT

LDI

VT
JR

LD
VT

JR
JR
LD

VT

JR

VT

VT

LDI

LD

VT

VT
VT
VT
VT

VT
SV

5/26/2020 4:59:01 AM

26.
27.
93

93
91
91

90
90

89

88

88

87
87

86

84
84

83
82
82
82

81

80

79

79
79
79
79
78

76

Page 1
AVERAGE SCORE 81

22.5 19.
25.5 22.

27
21
27
25
24.5
27
27
27
27
24
19
27
20
25.5
27
26
22.5
27
27
19
225
21.5
27
19
19
27

I
93 |
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
| 27
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I

92
91

89
89

88
88

87

86
86
86

84
84

84
83
83

25
23
25
27
19
27
27
27
245
27
19
245
27
25
24.5
26
215
27
26.5
27
26
27
20
20.5
24.5
27

82

81

81
80

80
79

79

78
78

I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
| 76
I


Vicki Skelton
Typewritten Text
Sunday


Shooters 66

Total
Squad
Ut 22
Ut 42
NV 4.4
Ut 11
Ut 91
Ul 114
ur 71
CO 13.1
Ul 113
WY 6.3
WYy 15
UT 135
UT 144

Sunday
Trophy Report HANDICAP

07 66514
20 72252
12 10084
19 40151
04 14552
04 14994
18 56001
82 03038
96 01850
88 00919
10 10614
11 12892

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

SKINNER BILL
BROWN JAMES R
SHEPARDSON LINDA J
PEAY BRADLEY K
ASHWORTH TYSON E
ROBERTS LYNN A
DUVALL BRENT
HAYCOCK CLIFF E
LESHKO MIKE P
FRUECHTE MARK D
MUES MARY E
YORKEY JOHN

NW 00008 CLARK KYLEE T

LDI
JR

VT
VT

LDl

LDI

5/26/2020 4:59:01 AM

26.
27.

71
70
70
68

67

Page 2
AVERAGE SCORE 81

22.5 19.

25.5 22.

| 74 | | 23
| | 74 | 20
| | 73 | 19
| | 72 | 19
| | 72 20
I I I 27
[ [ I 26
I I I 27
| 69 | | 25
I I I 27
| | 67 | 20
[ [ I 26
| | 64 | 19
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Sunday


Shooters 62

Total
Squad
Ut 6.1
UT 101
UT 151
Ut 3.3
CO 24
WY 6.2
ur 7.2
UT 84
UT 112
UT 153
Ut 21
ur 7.4
UT 102
Ut 34
UT 83
UT 103
ur 12
Ut 23
co 31
Ut 51
WY 6.3
Ul 114
UT 25
Ut 3.2
UT 45
AZ 65
ur 71
UT 75
UT 85
CA 95
NV 43
Ut 81
Ut 91
Ut 94
UT 105
CO 145
ID 15.4
Ut 22
Ut 9.3
Ut 111
UT 115
Ut 11
UT 35
ID 155
Ut 42
UT 82
ur 7.3
Ut 9.2
UT 134
UT 53
UT 152
ID 14.3
Ut 13

Sunday
Trophy Report SINGLES

06 10516
99 00598
1310572
52 03372
18 58201
1313425
97 00770
10 11713
52 06912
11 14292
05 11802
13 16389
19 33424
11 12892
10 12254
52 06412
19 40124
41 02940
82 03038
95 04116
16 28635
04 14994
03 11054
03 12639
02 14970
01 11981
18 56001
17 73154
84 01984
17 78937
58 06931
14 16777
17 78967
18 56000
08 15156
17 06502
87 01483
07 66514
19 32731
52 01122
92 02047
19 40151
83 00790
07 64370
20 72252
05 15416
18 55796
17 77703
16 24749
10 14340
52 00702
15 11960
19 40152

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

SYME SCOTT E
SUDBURY QUINT
KINDER AUSTIN C
JOHNSON STEVE P
KNOX RAYMOND O
TOMLIN BOB
OTTESEN STEVE M
STITT ROGER M
VOSNOS JOHN G
KINDER CHRIS E
ERICKSON DALE R
HILTON MIKE J
SUDBURY JUSTICE
YORKEY JOHN
SLOAN JUSTIN D
SUDBURY SR JOE
PEAY JARED B

EPP GAEL D
HAYCOCK CLIFF E
MECHAM BLADE V
ELARDI NICO J
ROBERTS LYNN A
GREENHALGH CHAD M
HENRIE SCOTT A
KISER JOHN R
COBBS GREG L
DUVALL BRENT
DUVALL BRYAN K
WEHKING ED
HUYNH JAMES T
SHEPARDSON D DEAN
FOSTER ZACHARY N
DUVALL KARTER BRYAN
DUVALL COLE
WRIGHT PAM
BEHRING DELBERT
HOLLIFIELD JOE
SKINNER BILL
VOORHEES TANNER
BROWN GLEN E
BUSHNELL GARY W
PEAY BRADLEY K
DEVRIES DOUGLAS K
HERBST LLOYDE
BROWN JAMES R
FOGARTY AUBREY
DUVALL TANJE D
DUVALL KARSEN W
CARTER BRADYN S
LAYTON VIC
BACHMAN BRUCE
HOLLIFIELD AMY
PEAY HAYLIE

VT

VT
JR

VT

VT
VT

VT

VT

JR
LD
VT
VT

JR
VT

JR
SV

LDI
SJ
JR
VT
VT

LDI
LD

5/26/2020 4:59:34 AM

AAA AA A B
| 100 | |
| 100 | |
| | | 100
| 99 | I
I | 98 |
I | 98 |
| 98 | |
I 98 | I
| | 98 |
I 98 | I
I I 97 |
| 97 | |
I I |97
| | 96 |
| 9% | |
I 9% | I
| I | 95
I | 95 |
| 95 | I
| | 95 |
I | 95 |
| I | 95
I 94 | I
| I | 94
| I | 94
I 94 | I
| | 94 |
I I | 94
I 94 | I
| | 94|
I | 93 |
| | 93 |
I I | 93
I I | 92
| |92 |
I I | 92
| I |92
I I | 9
I I | 9
| I | 91
I |91 |
| I | 90
I I | 90
I | 90 |
| I | 89
I | 89 |
| I I
| I |
I I I
| I |
I I | 85
| I I
| I | 83

86
86

Page
AVERAGE SCORE

87

85

84

1
91

AA
AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA
AA

AA
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Sunday


Sunday

Trophy Report SINGLES 5/26/2020 4:59:34 AM Page 2
Total Shooters 62 1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 91
Squad Name AAA AA A B C D

WY 1.4 1859887 LAWLAR NICHOLAS C JR | | | | | | 83 | D
NV 44 1210084 SHEPARDSON LINDAJ LDI | | | | | | 83 | D
UT 52 1315665 JOHNSON DAVIDT VT | | | 83 | | | | A
UT 113 9601850 LESHKO MIKE P VT | | | | 83 | | | B
UT 15 0414552 ASHWORTH TYSONE | | | | 81 | | | B
UT 132 9403049 CARTER SHAWN C | | | | | 78 | | o
UT 131 NW 00007 CLARK JAMES A | | | | 77 | | | B
UT 133 8602348 CARTERCLAIRE VT | | | | | 73 | | o
UT 135 NW 00008 CLARK KYLEET LDI | | | | 65 | | | B


Vicki Skelton
Typewritten Text
Sunday


Shooters 58

Total
Squad
UT 101
Ut 121
UT 55
Ut 82
UT 105
CO 24
UT 65
UT 75
UT 83
UT 152
utr 7.2
CO 131
UT 134
Ut 123
ur 7.4
wYy 93
UT 151
UT 153
ID 15.4
UT 85
Ut 112
Ut 122
UT 25
UT 45
ur 71
UT 115
Ut 14
NV 43
UT 6.2
UT 125
ID 155
Ut 6.3
UT 81
UT 103
Ut 111
WYy 15
CA 95
UT 124
Ut 22
WY 6.4
UT 54
UT 84
Ut 13
UT 102
UT 133
UT 135
UT 51
NV 9.2
Ul 114
UT 53
ur 73
Ut 23
Ut 6.1

Monday
Trophy Report DOUBLES

99 00598
96 03692
99 03571
14 16777
08 15156
18 58201
06 10516
17 73154
27 08169
52 00702
97 00770
82 03038
52 03372
91 04394
13 16389
88 00919
13 10572
11 14292
87 01483
31 03650
52 06912
05 15416
19 32731
19 38996
18 56001
92 02047
41 02940
58 06931
1510458
06 14908
07 64370
95 02699
17 71285
52 06412
52 01122
58 04405
17 78937
99 10759
19 36622
13 13425
11 15710
84 01984
13 15669
19 33424
86 02348
08 13326
95 04116
52 01450
04 14994
10 14340
18 55796
19 36623
19 32474

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

SUDBURY QUINT
ANDERSON JAYME B
MAJERS GENE
FOSTER ZACHARY N
WRIGHT PAM

KNOX RAYMOND O
SYME SCOTT E
DUVALL BRYAN K
GREEN ROBERT P
BACHMAN BRUCE
OTTESEN STEVE M
HAYCOCK CLIFF E
JOHNSON STEVE P
OAKEY TRAVIS
HILTON MIKE J
FRUECHTE MARK D
KINDER AUSTIN C
KINDER CHRIS E
HOLLIFIELD JOE
ISOM WYNN R
VOSNOS JOHN G
FOGARTY AUBREY
VOORHEES TANNER
JOHNSON SHANE
DUVALL BRENT
BUSHNELL GARY W
EPP GAEL D

SHEPARDSON D DEAN

STUART GRAYSON G
NIELSEN BYRON
HERBST LLOYDE
STREET BOBBY G
DESPAIN BRETT B
SUDBURY SR JOE
BROWN GLEN E
LEMASTER VAN
HUYNH JAMES T
OAKEY AMBER C
TISDALE MICHAEL S
TOMLIN BOB
WILSON GENE E
WEHKING ED
HARWELL JERRI A
SUDBURY JUSTICE
CARTER CLAIR E
BELL RUEH
MECHAM BLADE V
CHRISTENSEN RON
ROBERTS LYNN A
LAYTON VIC
DUVALL TANJE D

SAGENDORF RYAN D

STUART MIKE G

VT

LD

VT

VT

VT

VT

VT

VT
SV

JR

VT

JR

VT
VT
VT

LD

LDII
JR
VT
VT

VT

VT
LDI

5/26/2020 5:00:06 AM

AAA

AA

97
96
94

93
93
93
93
92
92
92
91

90

90

89

87

86

84
84
84

80

78
78

94

89

93

90

90

90

89

87
87
86
86

86
86

84
83
83

82

79

79

7

73
73

94

87

83
82

79

74

Page
AVERAGE SCORE
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Monday


Total
Squad
Ut 1.2
UT 113
UT 132
NV 4.4
Ut 11

Monday
Trophy Report DOUBLES

Shooters 58

NW 00009
96 01850
03 12639
12 10084
12 10906

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

CRIPPS RONNIE
LESHKO MIKE P
HENRIE SCOTT A
SHEPARDSON LINDA J
HARWELL DON

VT
VT
VT
LDI
VT

5/26/2020 5:00:07 AM

AAA

AA

72
72
72

Page 2
AVERAGE SCORE

84

OO0 www
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Monday
Trophy Report HANDICAP 5/26/2020 5:00:39 AM Page 1

Total Shooters 66 1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 86

. . 26. 22.5 19.
Squad Name . . 27. 25.5 22.

UT 45 1938996 JOHNSON SHANE [ | | [ [ [ 9% | 20
UT 123 9104394 OAKEY TRAVIS | | | | 95 | | | 27
CO 24 1858201 KNOXRAYMOND O vT | | | [ [ 94 | | 225
UT 61 0610516 SYMESCOTTE [ | | | 93 | | | 27
UT 6.3 9502699 STREETBOBBY G [ [ | | 93 | [ | 27
UT 6.4 4102940 EPP GAELD vT | [ | | 93 | [ | 27
UT 121 9603692 ANDERSON JAYME B | | | | 93 | | | 27
CA 141 0515722 NORDGRAN SPENCER T [ [ | [ [ | 93 | 20
UT 144 1932474 STUART MIKE G [ [ | [ [ | 93 | 21
UT 7.2 9700770 OTTESEN STEVE M [ [ | | 92 | [ | 27
UT 101 9900598 SUDBURY QUINT [ [ | | 92 | [ | 27
UT 103 5206412 SUDBURY SR JOE vT | | | | 92 | | | 27
UT 11.2 5206912 VOSNOS JOHN G [ [ | | 92 | [ | 27
UT 82 1510458 STUART GRAYSON G JR | | | | 91 | | | 27
UT 91 1936622 TISDALE MICHAEL S | | | | | | 91 | 20
UT 93 1936623 SAGENDORF RYAN D [ | | [ [ [ 91 | 20
UT 122 0515416 FOGARTY AUBREY | | | | 91 | | | 27
UT 132 0312639 HENRIE SCOTTA vT | [ | | 91 | [ | 265
UT 15 2070465 SHIELDS CASEYJ [ [ | [ [ | 90 | 20
UT 85 3103650 ISOMWYNNR sV | | | | 90 | | | 26
UT 151 1310572 KINDER AUSTIN C [ [ | | 90 | [ | 27
UT 11 1210906 HARWELL DON vT | [ | [ [ | 89 | 20
UT 21 1777703 DUVALL KARSEN W S [ | [ [ [ 89 | 22
WY 6.2 1313425 TOMLIN BOB [ | | | 89 | | | 27
UT 7.4 1316389 HILTON MIKE J vT | | | | | 89 | | 25
CA 95 1778937 HUYNHJAMEST [ | | [ [ [ 89 | 215
UT 125 0614908 NIELSEN BYRON [ | | | 89 | | | 27
CO 131 8203038 HAYCOCK CLIFFE vT | [ | | 89 | [ | 27
UT 134 5203372 JOHNSON STEVE P [ [ | | 89 | [ | 27
UT 81 1771285 DESPAINBRETTB | | | | 88 | | | 27
UT 25 1933424 SUDBURY JUSTICE JR | | | [ [ 87 | | 225
UT 42 2072252 BROWN JAMESR [ [ | [ [ | 87 | 20
UT 51 9504116 MECHAM BLADE V [ [ | [ [ 87 | | 23
UT 52 1416777 FOSTER ZACHARY N [ | | [ [ 87 | | 24
UT 84 8401984 WEHKING ED | | | | 87 | | | 27
CO 145 1706502 BEHRING DELBERT vT | | | [ [ [ 87 | 205
ID 154 8701483 HOLLIFIELD JOE vT | | | | 87 | | | 26
US 41 NWO00004 JUSTENSON CLAYTON [ [ | | | | 86 | 20
UT 53 1115710 WILSON GENEE [ | | [ [ 86 | | 225
WY 65 5804405 LEMASTER VAN vT | | | | 86 | | | 26
UT 83 2708169 GREEN ROBERTP vT | [ | | 86 | [ | 27
UT 105 0815156 WRIGHT PAM LD | | | | 86 | | | 27
ID 143 1511960 HOLLIFIELD AMY LDl | [ | [ [ [ 86 | 19
UT 153 1114292 KINDER CHRIS E [ [ | | 86 | [ | 27
ID 155 0764370 HERBST LLOYDE | | | | | 86 | | 25
NV 55 5806931 SHEPARDSON D DEAN vT | [ | [ [ 85 | | 245
UT 124 9910759 OAKEY AMBER C LD | [ | [ [ 85 | | 25
UT 13 1315669 HARWELL JERRIA LDl | | | | | | 84 | 19
UT 54 0718770 ENNISS RAY M [ | | [ [ 84 | | 25
UT 92 1855796 DUVALL TANJED LDl | | | | | | 83 | 19
UT 115 9202047 BUSHNELL GARY W [ [ | [ [ 83 | | 25
UT 23 1932731 VOORHEES TANNER JR | [ | [ [ 82 | | 23
UT 135 0813326 BELLRUEH vT | | | | 81 | | | 26
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Monday
Trophy Report HANDICAP 5/26/2020 5:00:40 AM Page 2

Total Shooters 66 1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 86

. . 26. 22.5 19.

Squad Name . . 27. 25.5 22.

UT 7.1 1856001 DUVALL BRENT | | | | 78 | | | 26
UT 7.5 1773154 DUVALL BRYANK | | | | 78 | | | 27
UT 11.1 5201122 BROWNGLENE vT | | | | 76 | | | 27
UT 114 0414994 ROBERTSLYNN A | | | | 76 | | | 27
UT 1.4 NWO00009 CRIPPS RONNIE VT | | | | | | 75 | 20
US 43 NWO00003 JUSTENSON WYATT | | | | | | 75 | 20
NV 104 5201450 CHRISTENSEN RON vT | | | | | 74 | | 25.5
US 142 NW 00002 NORDGRAM KYLER | | | | | | 74 | 20
UT 1.2 1315665 JOHNSON DAVIDT vT | | | | | | 72 | 21
UT 11.3 9601850 LESHKO MIKE P VT | | | | | 72 | | 25
NV 44 1210084 SHEPARDSON LINDA J LDl | | | | | | 71 | 19
WY 94 1010614 MUES MARY E Lon | | | | | | 70 | 20
UT 152 5200702 BACHMAN BRUCE VT | | | | 65 | | | 26
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